





Item Number
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Part Number

N450426
N212173
146751-00
146732-00
N237680
N377514
150075-00
399042-00
330045-32
387130-00
034158-00
N142065
153460-00
148608-00
398443-00
330045-49
N459236
330045-14
146726-02
330045-05
153555-00
N439376
N030322
330019-32
N436564
151962-01
152636-00

PartsList for DHS716AT2 Type 20

Description

BASE ASSEMBLY
ARM ASSEMBLY
SHAFT,PIVOT
SPACER
TORSION SPRING
BUSHING
SCREW,SET
BUSHING

SCREW
LOCKING PIN

O RING

DUST DUCT
SCREW

INSERT

CABLE CLAMP
SCREW

BELT COVER
SCREW, TAPTITE
PLATE,KERF
LOCK SCREW
BELT

WORK LIGHT
COVER

SCREW

BOLT ASSY
CLAMP,OUTER
ADAPTOR,BLADE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

36
38
39
40
42
43
44
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
66
67
80
100

Part Number

644999-00
N434092
330045-15
330045-18
N447769
N458834
330019-12
N083060
330019-22
N457627
N473903
N426941
N449481
048822-00
N449474
323924-08
N461735
N004510
N443878
N443879
N426940
N448791
N427493
N426942
330019-16
N126162
N441566

PartsList for DHS716AT2 Type 20

Description

WASHER, INNER BLADE

HANDLE SET
SCREW

SCREW

SWITCH

SCREW

SCREW

HANDLE

SCREW

RATING LABEL
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
HOUSING
HEYCO BUSHING
HEYCO BUSHING
SCREW-THD.FORM
SCREW,M3.5 X 12
SPRING

DRIVE PULLEY
JUMPER

JUMPER

BASE HOUSING
DUST COVER
SCREW

END HOUSING
SCREW

DUST BAG
STABILIZER BAR
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Item Number

102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Part Number

098025-35
N044739

153792-00
391292-01
604410-00
N459225

608563-02
391358-01
330045-06
N450260

650130-00
330045-22
398693-00
649430-00
621321-00
621322-00
N240659

330045-13
626610-00
626611-00
058698-00
330016-03
650034-00
391347-00
153655-00
153639-00
153797-01

PartsList for DHS716AT2 Type 20

Description

SCREW

LOCK NUT
WASHER

DETENT PLATE
SCREW
PLATE,WEAR
WRENCH
WRENCH HOLDER
SCREW

TABLE

DETENT SPRING
SCREW
POINTER,MITER
LOCK LEVER
NUT

NUT

CLAMP PLATE
SCREW,TAPTITE
MITER LOCK ROD
DRIVE PIN
SPRING
WASHER,PLAIN
CAM LEVER
PAWL
WASHER,WAVY
SCREW,SHOULDER
SCREW

Page 3

Qty Required
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Item Number

132
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Part Number

153797-02
146760-02
391345-00
393570-00
330045-55
049787-00
N450158

N450189

N450243

N142125

098105-03
N459411

N167379

330016-04
N459410

391350-00
391346-00
391348-00
167785-00
NO080199

060325-01
650051-00
618189-00
330045-23
153561-00
448176-00
153559-00

PartsList for DHS716AT2 Type 20

Description

SCREW

STUD
POINTER
DEFLECTOR,DUST
SCREW

O RING
FENCE

LEFT FENCE
RIGHT FENCE
BEVEL KNOB
SCREW
TRUNNION

SCREW M8-1.25 X 45MM

WASHER
BEVEL HANDLE
PLATE,STOP
SCREW,CAP

PIN

SPRING

KNOB

RING

PLATE

REAR GUARD
SCREW,TAPTITE
PIN,LOCK
SPRING
WASHER,FELT
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e = S e S e S S S e T\ T N T O e S e S A N I e R e T e L T e S S = S =



Item Number

160
161
163
165
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Part Number

393071-00
330045-45

NO027131SV

618244-00
386780-00
153752-00
N268679

391315-00
391616-00
330003-83
N139533

330003-66
N141275

391310-00
394976-00
656400-00
618279-00
393706-00
623788-00
N390990

N027988

N082425

385915-01
621037-00
146768-00
391314-00
146740-01

PartsList for DHS716AT2 Type 20

Description

RET. PLATE
SCREW

PINION SHAFT
RETAINING PLATE
BEARING
RING,RET.EXT

GEAR CASE COVER ASSY.

GASKET

NEEDLE BEARING
BALL BEARING
GEAR-INTER.
BEARING, BALL
SPINDLE & GEAR
BEARING PLATE
LABEL, CAUTION
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
LABEL

WARNING LABEL
LOWER GUARD ASSY
LOWER GUARD
GUARD PLATE
SCREW

PIVOT PLATE
BUMPER

GUARD LINK
SLEEVE,FLANGED
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Item Number

214
215
216
217
218
220
221
520
521
800
800
856
856
856
856
857
866
867
871

Part Number

146750-01
N034013
148295-00
625825-00
603232-00
394589-01
650142-00
N443880
N300152
5140061-28
93488-00
DW7080
DW7084
DW3126
DW7053
DCA120
DCB606
N475920
DCB132

PartsList for DHS716AT2 Type 20

Description

RETAINING PLATE
TORSION SPRING
SLEEVE,PIVOT
ROLLER

RETAINING RING
SCREW

SCREW

SWITCH

RUBBER CAP
GREASE

GREASE

EXTENSION SYSTEM
CROWN STOPS

12IN. 60T SER.20 SAW BLD
DUST BAG

POWER PACK
FLEXVOLT BATTERY
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
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